'Cities aren't built to accommodate female bodies,
female needs, female desires. In this rich, engaging
book the feminist geographer Leslie Kern envisions
how we might transform the "city of men" into a city for
everyone. Let's all move there immediately’

Lauren Elkin, author of Flaneuse

Leslie Kern provides a refreshingly clear analysis of
contemporary urban life. Feminist City is a book to be
shared and discussed by anyone who loves cities’

Lauren Hudson, SolidarityNYC

‘The next-generation urbanism book I've been waiting
for! Leslie lays out a comprehensive guide to feminist
world-building that our cities so desperately need.
A must-read for all city officials and budding urbanists
alike as we move into the female future of our
urban environments'

Katrina Johnston-Zimmerman, co-founder
of the Women Led Cities Initiative



ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

INTRODUCTION CITY OF MEN

CHAPTER 1

CHAPTER :

DISORDERLY WOMEN
WHO WRITES THE CITY?
FREEDOM AND FEAR
FEMINIST GEOGRAPHY

CITY OF MOMS

THE FLANEUSE

A PUBLIC BODY

A WOMAN'S PLACE

THE CITY FIX

GENTRIFYING MOTHERHOOD
THE NON-SEXIST CITY

CITY OF FRIENDS
FRIENDSHIP AS A WAY OF LIFE
GIRLS TOWN
FRIENDSHIPS AND FREEDOM
QUEER WOMEN'S SPACES
FRIENDS'TIL THE END

Vil

10
13

22
23
26
29
33
38
45

55
56
62
69
76
78



CHAPTER 3

CHAPTER 4

CHAPTER 5:

CITY OF ONE

PERSONAL SPACE

TABLE FOR ONE

THE RIGHT TO BE ALONE
WOMEN IN PUBLIC
TOILET TALK

WOMEN TAKING UP SPACE

CITY OF PROTEST

RIGHT TO THE CITY

DIY SAFETY

GENDERED ACTIVIST LABOUR
ACTIVIST TOURISM

PROTEST LESSONS

CITY OF FEAR

THE FEMALE FEAR
MAPPING DANGER
THE COST OF FEAR
PUSHING BACK
BOLD WOMEN

INTERSECTIONALITY AND VIOLENCE

CITY OF POSSIBILITY

NOTES
INDEX
ABOUT THE AUTHOR

87
88
9
96
99
106

115
117
123
127
133
137

142
144
148
150
153
158

166

177
192

206



