'Cities aren't built to accommodate female bodies, female needs, female desires. In this rich, engaging book the feminist geographer Leslie Kern envisions how we might transform the "city of men" into a city for everyone. Let's all move there immediately'

Lauren Elkin, author of Flâneuse

'Leslie Kern provides a refreshingly clear analysis of contemporary urban life. Feminist City is a book to be shared and discussed by anyone who loves cities'

Lauren Hudson, SolidarityNYC

'The next-generation urbanism book I've been waiting for! Leslie lays out a comprehensive guide to feminist world-building that our cities so desperately need. A must-read for all city officials and budding urbanists alike as we move into the female future of our urban environments'

Katrina Johnston-Zimmerman, co-founder of the Women Led Cities Initiative



ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS		VIII
INTRODUCTION CITY OF MEN		1
	DISORDERLY WOMEN	2
	WHO WRITES THE CITY?	6
	FREEDOM AND FEAR	10
	FEMINIST GEOGRAPHY	13
CHAPTER 1	CITY OF MOMS	22
	THE FLÂNEUSE	23
	A PUBLIC BODY	26
	A WOMAN'S PLACE	29
	THE CITY FIX	33
	GENTRIFYING MOTHERHOOD	38
	THE NON-SEXIST CITY	45
CHAPTER 2	CITY OF FRIENDS	55
	FRIENDSHIP AS A WAY OF LIFE	56
	GIRLS TOWN	62
	FRIENDSHIPS AND FREEDOM	69
	QUEER WOMEN'S SPACES	76
	FRIENDS 'TIL THE END	778

CHAPTER 3	CITY OF ONE	87
	PERSONAL SPACE	88
	TABLE FOR ONE	91
	THE RIGHT TO BE ALONE	96
	WOMEN IN PUBLIC	99
	TOILET TALK	106
	WOMEN TAKING UP SPACE	112
CHAPTER 4	CITY OF PROTEST	115
	RIGHT TO THE CITY	117
	DIYSAFETY	123
	GENDERED ACTIVIST LABOUR	127
	ACTIVIST TOURISM	133
tierente	PROTEST LESSONS	137
CHAPTER 5.	CITY OF FEAR	142
	THE FEMALE FEAR	144
	MAPPING DANGER	148
	THE COST OF FEAR	150
	PUSHING BACK	153
	BOLD WOMEN	158
	INTERSECTIONALITY AND VIOLENCE	161
part() sali disdusti i	CITY OF POSSIBILITY	166
	NOTES	177
	INDEX	192
	ABOUT THE AUTHOR	206